
PMSAR BHARATI
(!ndia's Public Seryice Broadcaster)

Office of the Assistant Engineer(Elect.)
Civil Construction Wing : All India Radio

J.C.Nagar, Doordarshan Complex, Bengaluru - 560006

No.AE(E)/BNGM-2/202a-24 | g1 Date.21-09-2023

EXTENSION OF TENDER NOTICE

Sub : Reduction of Contract Demand from 325KVA to 240KVA by replacing existing
4 Nos.25l5A CTs with 12.515A,3.75VA, 0.5 class accuracy CTs inciuding
associated works in HT Cubicle at DDK, Bengaluru.

The last date of submi+s_ion of bid and opening of bid is hereby extended to27.09'2023 upto 11.00 hours and 27.09.2023 at 11.30 houri instead of 21.'09.2023 upto11'00 hours and21.09'2023 at 11.30 hours respectively due to administrative reasons. Allthe
other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.

€)-"*&
Assistant Engineer( Elect.)

Copy to:-
1 ' PBNS Team, ( webupdates.pbns@qmail.com) with a request to publish in the prasar Bharati

website. (e.mail)
2. The DDG(E), Doordarshan, Bengaluru. (e.mail)
3. The Superintending Engineer (Elect.),CCW,AIR, Nagpur. (e.mail)
4. The Executive Engineer (Elect.),CCW, AlR, Bengaluru. (e.mail)
5. The Assistant Engineer (Elect.)(p), CCW, AlR, Bengaluru
6. Notice Board.

S==q
Assistant Engineer(Elect.)


